Mailers/PLEs

“Your Source for Industrial Packaging, Jan/San and Safety Supplies”

SHIELD TAPE
Duct Tape

Features:

- Superior quality with durable backing

Labels

Gloves/PPE

Can Liners

Towel & Tissue

- Used for general maintenance and repair for construction or weather-proofing

- Aggressive natural rubber adhesive

- Does not twist or curl during application

Generic

Item

Number
DT6048
DT6072
DT7048
DT7048B
DT8048
DT8072
DT9048
DT9072
DT9048B
DT9048R

2" x 60 yds, 6 mil

Selling Unit

24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

Silver

3" x 60 yds, 6 mil

16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

2" x 60 yds, 7 mil

Black

2" x 60 yds, 7 mil

2" x 60 yds, 8 mil

24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

3" x 60 yds, 8 mil

16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

Silver

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

3" x 60 yds, 9 mil

16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

Black

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

Red

Shield
Select

DTS6048
DTS6048B
DTS6072
DTS7048
DTS8048
DTS9048
DTS7048B
DTS9048B
DTS9048R

DTS9048K

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt

Silver

2" x 60 yds, 6 mil

Black

2" x 60 yds, 6 mil

24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt

3" x 60 yds, 6 mil

16 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt

2" x 60 yds, 7 mil

Silver

2" x 60 yds, 8 mil

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

2" x 60 yds, 7 mil

Black

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

Red

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

Fluorescent
Pink

2" x 60 yds, 9 mil

24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt

First Aid

888-WRAPTITE (972-7848)

Please call to confirm pricing & availability
www.wraptite.com

info@wraptite.com




