

















First Aid

Stretch Film

Tapes

Bags

Mailers/PLEs

Labels

Gloves/PPE

Can Liners

Towel & Tissue





"Your Source for Industria Jing Jan/San and Safety Supplies"

SHIELD TAPE Duct Tape



Features:

- Superior quality with durable backing
- · Used for general maintenance and repair for construction or weather-proofing
- · Aggressive natural rubber adhesive
- Does not twist or curl during application





	Item Number	Color	Size SHIELD MAX	Selling Unit
Generic	DT6048	Silver	69/Ni	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT6072		3" x 60 yds, 6 mil	16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT7048		2" x 60 yds, 7 mil	
	DT7048B	Black	2" x 60 yds, 7 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT8048	Silver	2" x 60 yds, 8 mil	
	DT8072		3" x 60 yds, 8 mil	16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT9048		2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT9072		3" x 60 yds, 9 mil	16 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT9048B	Black	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	24 rls/cs, 27 cs/plt
	DT9048R	Red	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
Shield Select	DTS6048	Silver	2" x 60 yds, 6 mil	2/ 11-/ 76/-14
	DTS6048B	Black	2" x 60 yds, 6 mil	24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
	DTS6072	Silver	3" x 60 yds, 6 mil	16 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
	DTS7048		2" x 60 yds, 7 mil	24 rls/cs, 36 cs/plt
	DTS8048		2" x 60 yds, 8 mil	
	DTS9048		2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
	DTS7048B	Black	2" x 60 yds, 7 mil	
	DTS9048B		2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
	DTS9048R	Red	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	
	DTS9048K	Fluorescent Pink	2" x 60 yds, 9 mil	